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LAPAROSCOPY VAGINAL SET

Customer
Quote Number

Pack Reference

JSC AMBERCELL SOLUTIONS

1483613-3
1483613-2

Pack Factor (to be confirmed) 3

Sterilization ETO, Ethylene oxide

Composition
1x
2x
4x
1x
2X
1x
1x
1x
4x

1x

BTCM17H-BULK
8530-BULK
NS-FE3545
SCPLNS15211-EU
22120-1

22121-1

ALO13
PLBWGRTR250
SPTE-VC696

TB29474-BULK

COVER BACK TABLE,50MU,140X190CM,PREFLD,NS
TOWEL,ABSORBENT PAPER,30X39CMUNFOLDED,WHITE,NS
GOWN,ULG,STANDARD, XL,140CM,NS

SCPL,BULK #11CM ,NS

DRSG WOUND,CURAPOR,5X7CM,ST

DRSG WOUND,CURAPOR,8X10CM,ST

SPNG SWAB,WVN,8PLY,17TH,7,5X7,5CM,TIED/10,NS
CUP,MEDICINE,250ML,H-5.5CM,D-8.5CM INTERN,CLEAR,GRADUATED,NS

COVER EQUIP VIDEO CAMERA,13X244CM,PRECUT TIP WIDTH 6CM,NS
DRAPE,ULT,LAVH, 254/284X277CM, TRILAMINATED NONWOVEN
MATERIAL,WEIGHT 66G/M2,ABSORBENCY CAPACITY 338%, W/TRAPEZ ADH FEN
18X23X23CM,W/REINF 42/30X49CM,WEIGHT70G/M2,ABSORBENT CAPACITY
379%,W/ADH FEN8X15CM, W/REINF30X30CM, W/LEGGINGS,W/POUCH, EXIT
PORT,W/6TABS,W/INSTR PAD,NS

Main materials: Absorbent and impervious tri-laminated material (polyethylene+polypropylene), absorbent reinforcement
(polyethylene+polypropylene). Resistance to liquid penetration (cmH20) > 200 cmH20. Linting (Log10 (lint count)) - 1,9. Packaging: Vented
sterilization pouch. Hypoallergic glue.
In compliance with Medical Devices Directive 93/42/EEC MDD Class: | Sterile, CFR 1610 Class I. HP: Hight performance according to EN 13795
standart. Latex free. CE Mark. Manufacturer: Medline International France SAS EN ISO 13485.

Annual Forecast

120

Monthly Forecast 10

Sales Representive Customer

Regulation: In compliance with Medical Devices Directive 93/42/EEC

Medline International France SAS - Chateaubriant - France
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