

Custom Sterile

Medline International Germany GmbH
 Medline-Straße 1-3
 47533 Kleve
 Deutschland
 Tel: +49 2821 7510-0
 Fax: +49 2821 7510-7802
www.medline.eu/de

Technical Sheet

LAPAROSCOPY VAGINAL SET

Customer	JSC AMBERCELL SOLUTIONS		
Quote Number	1483613-3	Pack Factor (to be confirmed)	3
Pack Reference	1483613-2	Sterilization	ETO, Ethylene oxide

Composition

1x	BTCM17H-BULK	COVER BACK TABLE,50MU,140X190CM,PREFLD,NS
2x	8530-BULK	TOWEL,ABSORBENT PAPER,30X39CMUNFOLDED,WHITE,NS
4x	NS-FE3545	GOWN,ULG,STANDARD,XL,140CM,NS
1x	SCPLNS15211-EU	SCPL,BULK #11CM ,NS
2x	22120-1	DRSG WOUND,CURAPOR,5X7CM,ST
1x	22121-1	DRSG WOUND,CURAPOR,8X10CM,ST
1x	AL013	SPNG SWAB,WVN,8PLY,17TH,7,5X7,5CM,TIED/10,NS
1x	PLBWGRTR250	CUP,MEDICINE,250ML,H-5.5CM,D-8.5CM INTERN,CLEAR,GRADUATED,NS
4x	SPTE-VC696	COVER EQUIP VIDEO CAMERA,13X244CM,PRECUT TIP WIDTH 6CM,NS DRAPE,ULT,LAVH, 254/284X277CM,TRILAMINATED NONWOVEN MATERIAL,WEIGHT 66G/M2,ABSORBENCY CAPACITY 338%, W/TRAPEZ ADH FEN 18X23X23CM,W/REINF 42/30X49CM,WEIGHT70G/M2,ABSORBENT CAPACITY 379%,W/ADH FEN8X15CM, W/REINF30X30CM, W/LEGGINGS,W/POUCH, EXIT PORT,W/6TABS,W/INSTR PAD,NS
1x	TB29474-BULK	

Main materials: Absorbent and impervious tri-laminated material (polyethylene+polypropylene), absorbent reinforcement (polyethylene+polypropylene). Resistance to liquid penetration (cmH₂O) > 200 cmH₂O. Linting (Log10 (lint count)) - 1,9. Packaging: Vented sterilization pouch. Hypoallergic glue.

In compliance with Medical Devices Directive 93/42/EEC MDD Class: I Sterile, CFR 1610 Class I. HP: High performance according to EN 13795 standart. Latex free. CE Mark. Manufacturer: Medline International France SAS EN ISO 13485.

Annual Forecast	120	Monthly Forecast	10
	Sales Representative		Customer
	-----		-----

Regulation: In compliance with Medical Devices Directive 93/42/EEC

Medline International France SAS - Châteaubriant - France